THE
BAR
B B



Aperitif
HEB

Glass #F Bottle #i
Aperol 68 680
Bl &
Campari 68 680
EEBF
Pimm's 68 680
ML—=
Pernod 68 680
BEREABE (BLHIE)
Gin
ﬁ E Glass 1% Bottle #i
Beefeater 68 880
RERAEE (FEE)
Beefeater 24 78 980
WNEIKR24
Tanqueray No. Ten 88 980
AINFI10S
London N°1 88 1,080
CH1ISEE
Hendrick's 88 1,080
SHBL
Martin Miller's 98 1,280
STXKH
The Botanist 98 1,280
BEYER
Monkey 47 108 1,380
BREA7BHRMTEE
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin 128 1,580
BEA7EHMIBEEE
KINOBI 128 1,580
ESpd o]
G'Vine Floraison 128 1,580

LNEE

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes

U ENEUARTIE, HEBERSERAEHN



Rum

RAYE

Glass #F Bottle #i

Plantation Three Stars White Rum 68 680
EE3ERIRE
Havana Club 3 years 68 680
BERMNERE3IF (EEE)
Havana Club 7 years 78 980
BRMNERE7E
Bacardi 8 years 78 980
BNE8E
Ron Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive 98 1,280
SN EREEL R
Havana Club Union 788 7,880
B RMNEREIGRIEAIEE
Tequila

> 2z
EE: Glass #f Bottle #i
Olmeca Altos Plata 88 1,080
BRENNPIFESRIT e =T
Don Julio Reposado 108 1,380
EHA B BRI
Grand Patron 128 1,580
BRETNEEZ

6gls/Shot

Olmeca Tequila Blanco 268 680
REMBITRLEZE (FEE)
Olmeca Tequila Reposado 268 680
REMETREZE (EEEH)
Vodka
1*4%7:”] Glass #F Bottle i
Absolut 480
LBIHRIF IR IR
Ketel One 68 680
R —5
Belvedere 98 1,280
e
Grey Goose 98 1,280
TR HE
Absolut Elyx 108 1,380
ISR RAREFIN

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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Whisky
i s

Glass #f

Bottle #

Single Malt Scotch Whisky HiE=E—ZFEH1T T

Glenfiddich 12 Years
M=FEE124F

Auchentoshan 12 Years

B 125

Oban 14 Years
FRAPE144F

The Glenlivet 12 Years Excellence

WEEAS12FREE

Glenmorangie The Original
ZHERR=N

Laphroaig 10 Years
R 105

Aberlour 12 Years
TR R 12FEINIEPRER

The Glenlivet 15 Years
BEZEF155F

The Balvenie 12 Years

BEL12F

Dalmore 12 Years
RIREER125F

Lagavulin 16 Years

RINLEM 165

Glenfiddich 18 Years
MZIEE 185

Aberlour 16 Years
A R 16 EIAFPRER

Ardbeg 10 Years
PR II8 10F

Dalmore 15 Years
RIREER1GHE

Glenmorangie 18 Years
BEN18E

The Glenlivet 18 Years
MEZEAF185F

Springbank 10 years
ZIMI0FER LR

Macallan 12 Years Sherry Cask
EZECL12EEF1

The Balvenie 17 Years

BEL/F

Talisker 18 Years
HATR184E

98

98

108

108

108

128

128

128

138

138

158

188

188

228

238

248

258

258

298

328

328

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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1,280

1,280

1,380

1,380

1,380

1,580

1,580

1,580

1,680

1,680

1,880

2,280

2,280

2,680

2,680

2,980

3,280

3,280

3,880

4,280

4,280



Whisky
3 s

Glass #f

Bottle #i

Single Malt Scotch Whisky Hi§=8—ZFE 1T T

Glenmorangie Signet

A= INARED

The Balvenie 21 Years
BE21F

The Glenlivet 21 Years
MEZEE2145F

Dalmore 18 Years
IR/REE/R18E

Macallan 18 Years Sherry Cask
ZRCI18ETFIMF

The Glenlivet 25 Years
M EZEAF255F

Macallan 25 Years Sherry Cask
ZRIC25FFFIE

Bourbon Whiskey iE4E1 =

Maker's Mark
EREA

Gentleman Jack

2l O

Blanton's

R=WoR A

Woodford Reserve Whiskey
EHDREELS

Japanese Whiskey AZA i+ =

Yamazaki 1923
Wl%1923

Hakushu 1973
H/N1973

Yamazaki 12 Years

W 124

Hakushu 12 Years
HMN124E

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

A0 X

Hibiki 17 Years
M174

Hibiki 21 Years
214

368

398

428

888

98

108

128

128

258

278

468

488

988

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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4,680

4,980

5,280

5,280

9,888

11,800

48,888

1,280

1,380

1,580

1,580

3,280

3,580

5,880

5,980

3,580

13,888

19,800



Whisky
,;E:t% Glass ¥

Bottle #i
China Whisky RER =
The Chuan 218 2,580
A2 FHL=
Blended Whisky i#flE+ =
John Jameson 68 680
=S
Canadian Club 68 680
MEXRERE
Chivas Regal 12 Years 980
2T 12F (EEB)
Bushmills 78 980
W RRET
Crown Royal Whisky 78 980
EERLTS
Ballantine's 15 Years 108 1,280
BiIR155F
Chivas Regal Chivas Mizunara 108 1,380
Z etk AEE
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 128 1,580
BRIRMEhE
Chivas Regal 18 Years 138 1,680
L1845
Ballantine's 21 Years 258 3,280
BiIn214F
Royal Salute 21 Years 298 3,880
2RILIE21EFE
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 328 4,280
B IR EE
Chivas Regal 25 Years 5,280
o LY
Ballantine's 30 Years 6,680

BiIn308E

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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Cognac

=
:F =2 Glass #F Bottle #R
Courvoisier VSOP 108 1,380
ZWEV.SOPFEHZH
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 128 1,580
HEiF V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin V.S.0.P. 128 1,580
AkS V.SO.P.
Martell Cordon Bleu 280 3,880
SEHNEETER=H
Hennessy X.O. 320 3,980
HERX.0.
Remy Martin X.O. 320 3,980
AKE XO.
Martell X.O. 360 4,680
5Z# X0.
Martell Chanteloup XXO 13,880
OZH|EEXXOTFEHR =M
Hennessy Paradis 19,880
HEFERETER=SH
Louis XIlI 39,880
BH+=
Liqueur
*IJ D ;E Glass #F Bottle #R
Bailey's 68 680
BFIE
Cointreau 68 680
BE
Grand Marnier 68 680
HE15
Kahlua 68 680
DNMHED WA
Malibu 68 680
SFEEFE
Jagermeister 68 680
g
Amaretto 68 680
HEEZ

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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Beer

uﬂﬁ Bottle #i

Tsing Tao 48
=i

Heineken 48
=55

Asahi 48
A

Guinness 48
‘ht

Franziskaner Weissibier 48
Bt

Hoegaarden 48
‘/ER

Corona 58
|

Snow Beer (Beijing Opera Facial Masks) 58
it

Roosevelt 8 78
THiR8=

Erdinger 78
T

Mineral Water & Sparkling Water
E}L7_%7k*u /_=\.~;E7k Bottle #ii

Perrier Sparkling Water 330ml 58
BEK

Voss Sparkling Water 375m|/800m] 58/88
EKLSEK

Voss Still Water 375ml1/800ml 58/88
KA SRIK

Evian Still Water 330ml/750ml 58/88
®k=

Aqua Panna 550mi/750ml 58/88
BIRR AN SRK

San Pellegrino 500mI/750ml 58/88
EIE%

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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Soft Drink
E’K’fx Can ##

Coca Cola (Zero) 330ml 48
Bk ()

Sprite 330m| 48

== E8
EE=}

Ginger Ale 330ml 48
F=K

Soda Water 330ml 48
AFTK

Juices

%5-'_ Glass #f

Apple Juice 58
FRt

Orange Juice 58
oo

Pineapple Juice 58
RET

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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AN

Bar Snack

BENE

Parmesan Truffle Fries
BEZTEMEESR

Parmesan Cheese, Black Truffle Shaving
TAIDFRZ &, A BNE

Fruit Platter
KRE

Fruits, Mixed Berries

HFIKR, BEER

Crispy “Calamari”

Bhfeiit

Sichuan Peppercorn, Chilli Aioli, Lime
TUITER, A E &, BiTE

Sichuan Style Deep-fried Boneless Chicken
NIRRT B R FIE

Peanut Chillies, Sesame, Coriander

TEEFM, ZHE, BX

Nachos
KA

Guacamole, Tomato Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour Creme, Hot Cheddar Sauce
AoBRE, BIOIDTS, BTEERM, Byl BRZ EE

Mini Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger Sliders
RIRMFZ VR E
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Sesame Bun

£X, N BAZ L, FRE ZHEE

Iberico de Bellota Ham 30g/60g
BRRIEFFRLLFL REREARBE

Cheese Platter, Oak Honey and Nuts
TEIHERSNEERR

Lobster Roll
AT E
Celery, Avocado, Lemon Mayonnaise, Buttery Bun

R FHRTEEES SHEE

Signature Trimmed Entrecéte Steak with
Special House Sauce, 220g
k& T BEN G ARFHIECS B METTE

Niccolo Signatures [ fiki& BRI A Spicy #lk Sustainable Seafood jE#f

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes

U EMEHUARTIE, HEB SRS BRAAEHRM

88

88

118

118

128

148

218/418

238

268

558

\ Vegetarion &8



Bar Snack

BENE

Selection of Imported Oysters
prige M2 Ed
France-Gillardeau

EETRZ AR

New Zealand-Marlborough

MA=SREEER

Acipenser Gueldenstaedtii Caviar 30g,
Traditional Condiments

XBE aFE (P HET) 3057,
HRFIRM, NOBKME

Seafood Platter
BEE R

6pcs
347
598

498

Niccolo Seafood Tower (Serves 4 persons)

&g K= EeE

Niccolo Seafood Tower (Serves 2 persons)

Bki& T Bhe e etE

Imported Oysters, Green Lobsters, Boston Lobsters, Abalones, Scallops,

Shrimps, Caviar, Mignonette, Marie Rose, Wasabi and Soy Sauce
HOFTEAEE, NS RAT, KT PURAT, #8, B, KIF, &8F&,

DB BEET, IBMMBURE, TTARMNE R

Niccolo Signatures [ {&k1& B 1557 \ Spicy &k

Sustainable Seafood 75&f

All prices in RMB, net and inclusive of service charges and all taxes
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12pcs

1,088

928

998

1,988

998

\ Vegetarian =&






